	
	10 
	11-А
	11-Б

	ПОНЕДІЛОК
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	Англ.мова
Укр.мова

Укр.мова
Фіз.культ
Історія
ЗУ\Хімія
	ЗУ\Історія
ЗУ\Інформатика
ЗУ/Мистецтво
Біологія
Хімія
Інформатика
Укр.літ.
Мистецтво
	Фіз.культ.
Алгебра

Біологія

Алгебра

Інформатика

ЗУ\Мистецтво

ЗУ \Інформатика



	ВІВТОРОК
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	Алгебра
Фізика
Фізика
Алгебра

Біологія
Укр.літ.
Хімія

Фіз.культ.
	Англ.мова

Алгебра
Фіз.культ.
Історія
Історія
Англ.мова
Географія

	Англ.мова
Хімія

Англ.мова

Фіз.культ.

Укр.мова

Укр.мова

Фізика

	СЕРЕДА
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	Англ.мова
Англ.мова
Укр.мова
Укр.мова

Історія
Історія
Інформатика
Мистецтво
	Біологія
Фізика
Укр.мова
Фізика
Хімія
Алгебра
Укр.літ.
	Алгебра\Геометрія
Біологія

Історія

Укр.літ.

Геометрія

Географія

Історія

Історія\

	ЧЕТВЕР
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8
	Англ.мова

Алгебра
Англ.мова
Біологія
Алгебра\Геометрія
Географія
Укр.літ.
	Історія
Алгебра\Геометрія
Історія
Геометрія
Фіз.культура

Англ.мова

 Укр.літ.

	Фіз.культ.
Хімія

Укр.мова

Мистецтво

Укр.мова

Англ.мова

Астрономія

	П’ЯТНИЦЯ
	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	Геометрія
Геометрія
Історія
Заруб.літ.
Історія
Фізика
Геограія\


	Астрономія
Заруб.літ

Укр.мова 

Укр.мова
Фізика
Фіз.культура


	Історія
Історія

Фізика

Фізика

Укр.літ.

Заруб.літ.


Заступник директора 

з навчально - виховної роботи                                    М.Є. Насонова

